
S E R V I C E  &  M A I N T E N A N C E  S C H E D U L E

D - M A X  3 . 0 L  4 X 4  AT  X - T E R R A I N

Effective date : 27 APRIL 2023 

Mileage
(Odometer reading) 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 30,000 40,000 45,000 60,000 75,000 80,000 90,000 100,000 105,000 120,000 135,000 140,000 150,000Description

Note:

1) Isuzu engine coolant to be replaced in every 24 months.
2) Fuel filter and Pre fuel filter to be replaced when fuel filter warning light appear.
3) Auto transmission fluid to be inspected every 100,000km or 60 months.
4) Above recommended service interval is based on 'Normal' driving condition and not applicable to 'Severe' driving condition. (to be advised by Isuzu Authorised Dealers for each vehicle)
5) Service Maintenance items to be carried out on mileage or months whichever comes first.
6) Prices are subject to change without prior notice by Isuzu Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.
7) Terms & Conditions apply.

Parts MonthsUnit Price (RM) QTY

Lubricants / Fluids

Engine Oil Filter

Air cleaner element

Power steering hose

Air conditioning filter

Engine Oil

Differential 
gear oil (front)

Differential 
gear oil (rear)

Power steering fluid

Brake fluid

71.40

365.70

133.30

277.30

1

1

1

1

18.20

20.40

20.40

49.50

43.60

24

48

96

12

24

48

48

48

48

7.5L

1.24L

2.1L

1L

1L

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Total Package Price (RM) 68.14 321.82 303.30 321.82 989.24 321.84 580.60 321.82 1,122.54 321.82 303.30 321.82 1,266.54 321.82 303.30 321.82 7,511.50

Parts Unit Price (RM)

Fuel filter 117.40
Pre fuel filter 141.50



S E R V I C E  &  M A I N T E N A N C E  S C H E D U L E

D - M A X  3 . 0 L  4 X 4  AT  P R E M I U M

Effective date : 27 APRIL 2023 

Mileage
(Odometer reading) 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 30,000 40,000 45,000 60,000 75,000 80,000 90,000 100,000 105,000 120,000 135,000 140,000 150,000Description

Note:

1) Isuzu engine coolant to be replaced in every 24 months.
2) Fuel filter and Pre fuel filter to be replaced when fuel filter warning light appear.
3) Auto transmission fluid to be inspected every 100,000km or 60 months.
4) Above recommended service interval is based on 'Normal' driving condition and not applicable to 'Severe' driving condition. (to be advised by Isuzu Authorised Dealers for each vehicle)
5) Service Maintenance items to be carried out on mileage or months whichever comes first.
6) Prices are subject to change without prior notice by Isuzu Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.
7) Terms & Conditions apply.

Parts MonthsUnit Price (RM) QTY

Lubricants / Fluids

Engine Oil Filter

Air cleaner element

Power steering hose

Air conditioning filter

Engine Oil

Differential 
gear oil (front)

Differential 
gear oil (rear)

Power steering fluid

Brake fluid

71.40

365.70

133.30

277.30

1

1

1

1

18.20

20.40

20.40

49.50

43.60

24

48

96

12

24

48

48

48

48

7.5L

1.24L

2.1L

1L

1L

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Total Package Price (RM) 68.14 321.82 303.30 321.82 989.24 321.84 580.60 321.82 1,122.54 321.82 303.30 321.82 1,266.54 321.82 303.30 321.82 7,511.50

Parts Unit Price (RM)

Fuel filter 117.40
Pre fuel filter 141.50



S E R V I C E  &  M A I N T E N A N C E  S C H E D U L E

3 . 0 L  4 X 4  M T  S I N G L E  C A B

Effective date : 27 APRIL 2023 

Mileage
(Odometer reading) 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 30,000 40,000 45,000 60,000 75,000 80,000 90,000 100,000 105,000 120,000 135,000 140,000 150,000Description

Note:

1) Isuzu engine coolant to be replaced in every 24 months.
2) Fuel filter and Pre fuel filter to be replaced when fuel filter warning light appear.
3) Auto transmission fluid to be inspected every 100,000km or 60 months.
4) Above recommended service interval is based on 'Normal' driving condition and not applicable to 'Severe' driving condition. (to be advised by Isuzu Authorised Dealers for each vehicle)
5) Service Maintenance items to be carried out on mileage or months whichever comes first.
6) Prices are subject to change without prior notice by Isuzu Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.
7) Terms & Conditions apply.

Parts MonthsUnit Price (RM) QTY

Lubricants / Fluids

Engine Oil Filter

Air cleaner element

Power steering hose

Air conditioning filter

Engine Oil

Clutch fluid

Manual tranmission oil

Differential 
gear oil (front)

Differential 
gear oil (rear)

Power steering fluid

Brake fluid

71.40

365.70

133.30

280.10

1

1

1

1

18.20

43.60

87.35

20.40

20.40

49.50

43.60

7.5L

1L

2.8L

1.24L

2.1L

1L

1L

•

•

•

• •

•

•

•

•

•

•

• •

•

•

•

•

•

•

• •

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

24

48

96

12

24

48

48

48

48

48

48

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

• •

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

• •

•

•

Total Package Price (RM) 312.72 324.62 303.30 324.62 1,277.42 324.62 583.40 324.62 1,410.72 324.62 303.30 324.62 1,557.52 324.62 303.30 324.62 8,648.62

Parts Unit Price (RM)

Fuel filter 117.40
Pre fuel filter 141.50



S E R V I C E  &  M A I N T E N A N C E  S C H E D U L E

D - M A X  1 . 9 L  4 X 4  AT  P R E M I U M

Effective date : 27 APRIL 2023 

Mileage
(Odometer reading) 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 30,000 40,000 45,000 60,000 75,000 80,000 90,000 100,000 105,000 120,000 135,000 140,000 150,000Description

Note:

1) Isuzu engine coolant to be replaced in every 24 months.
2) Fuel filter and Pre fuel filter to be replaced when fuel filter warning light appear.
3) Auto transmission fluid to be inspected every 100,000km or 60 months.
4) Above recommended service interval is based on 'Normal' driving condition and not applicable to 'Severe' driving condition. (to be advised by Isuzu Authorised Dealers for each vehicle)
5) Service Maintenance items to be carried out on mileage or months whichever comes first.
6) Prices are subject to change without prior notice by Isuzu Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.
7) Terms & Conditions apply.

Parts MonthsUnit Price (RM) QTY

Lubricants / Fluids

Engine Oil Filter

Air cleaner element

Power steering hose

Air conditioning filter

Engine Oil

Differential 
gear oil (front)

Differential 
gear oil (rear)

Power steering fluid

Brake fluid

109.60

365.70

133.30

277.30

1

1

1

1

18.20

20.40

20.40

49.50

43.60

24

48

96

12

24

48

48

48

48

6.6L

1.24L

2.1L

1L

1L

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Total Package Price (RM) 68.14 321.82 325.12 321.82 1,011.06 321.84 602.42 321.82 1,144.36 321.82 325.12 321.82 1,288.36 321.82 325.12 321.82 7,664.24

Parts Unit Price (RM)

Fuel filter 117.40
Pre fuel filter 141.50



S E R V I C E  &  M A I N T E N A N C E  S C H E D U L E

D - M A X  1 . 9 L  4 X 4  AT  

Effective date : 27 APRIL 2023 

Mileage
(Odometer reading) 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 30,000 40,000 45,000 60,000 75,000 80,000 90,000 100,000 105,000 120,000 135,000 140,000 150,000Description

Note:

1) Isuzu engine coolant to be replaced in every 24 months.
2) Fuel filter and Pre fuel filter to be replaced when fuel filter warning light appear.
3) Auto transmission fluid to be inspected every 100,000km or 60 months.
4) Above recommended service interval is based on 'Normal' driving condition and not applicable to 'Severe' driving condition. (to be advised by Isuzu Authorised Dealers for each vehicle)
5) Service Maintenance items to be carried out on mileage or months whichever comes first.
6) Prices are subject to change without prior notice by Isuzu Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.
7) Terms & Conditions apply.

Parts MonthsUnit Price (RM) QTY

Lubricants / Fluids

Engine Oil Filter

Air cleaner element

Power steering hose

Air conditioning filter

Engine Oil

Differential 
gear oil (front)

Differential 
gear oil (rear)

Power steering fluid

Brake fluid

109.60

365.70

133.30

280.10

1

1

1

1

18.20

20.40

20.40

49.50

43.60

24

48

96

12

24

48

48

48

48

6.6L

1.24L

2.1L

1L

1L

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Total Package Price (RM) 68.14 324.62 325.12 324.62 1,011.06 324.62 605.22 324.62 1,144.36 324.62 325.12 324.62 1,291.16 324.62 325.12 324.62 7,692.24

Parts Unit Price (RM)

Fuel filter 117.40
Pre fuel filter 141.50



S E R V I C E  &  M A I N T E N A N C E  S C H E D U L E

D - M A X  /  S I N G L E  C A B  1 . 9 L  4 X 4  M T  

Effective date : 27 APRIL 2023 

Mileage
(Odometer reading) 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 30,000 40,000 45,000 60,000 75,000 80,000 90,000 100,000 105,000 120,000 135,000 140,000 150,000Description

Note:

1) Isuzu engine coolant to be replaced in every 24 months.
2) Fuel filter and Pre fuel filter to be replaced when fuel filter warning light appear.
3) Auto transmission fluid to be inspected every 100,000km or 60 months.
4) Above recommended service interval is based on 'Normal' driving condition and not applicable to 'Severe' driving condition. (to be advised by Isuzu Authorised Dealers for each vehicle)
5) Service Maintenance items to be carried out on mileage or months whichever comes first.
6) Prices are subject to change without prior notice by Isuzu Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.
7) Terms & Conditions apply.

Parts MonthsUnit Price (RM) QTY

Lubricants / Fluids

Engine Oil Filter

Air cleaner element

Power steering hose

Air conditioning filter

Engine Oil

Clutch fluid

Manual tranmission oil

Differential 
gear oil (front)

Differential 
gear oil (rear)

Power steering fluid

Brake fluid

109.60

365.70

133.30

280.10

1

1

1

1

18.20

43.60

87.35

20.40

20.40

49.50

43.60

6.6L

1L

2.8L

1.24L

2.1L

1L

1L

•

•

•

• •

•

•

•

•

•

•

• •

•

•

•

•

•

•

• •

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

24

48

96

12

24

48

48

48

48

48

48

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

• •

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

• •

•

•

Total Package Price (RM) 312.72 324.62 325.12 324.62 1,299.24 324.62 605.22 324.62 1,432.54 324.62 325.12 324.62 1,579.342 324.62 325.12 324.62 8,801.36

Parts Unit Price (RM)

Fuel filter 117.40
Pre fuel filter 141.50


