# D-MAX 3.0L 4X4 AT X-TERRAIN



Effective date: 27 APRIL 2023

Description	Mileage (Odometer rea	iding)	5,000	10,000	15,000	20,000	30,000	40,000	45,000	60,000	75,000	80,000	90,000	100,000	105,000	120,000	135,000	140,000	150,000	
Parts	Unit Price (RM)	QTY																		Months
Engine Oil Filter	71.40	1				•		•		•		•		•		•		•		24
Air cleaner element	365.70	1						•				•				•				48
Power steering hose	133.30	1										•								96
Air conditioning filter	277.30	1			•		•		•	•	•		•		•	•	•		•	12
Lubricants / Fluids																				
Engine Oil	18.20	7.5L				•		•		•		•		•		•		•		24
Differential gear oil (front)	20.40	1.24L		•				•				•				•				48
Differential gear oil (rear)	20.40	2.1L		•				•				•				•				48
Power steering fluid	49.50	1L						•				•				•				48
Brake fluid	43.60	1L						•				•				•				48
To	tal Package Prio	e (RM)		68.14	321.82	303.30	321.82	989.24	321.84	580.60	321.82	1,122.54	321.82	303.30	321.82	1,266.54	321.82	303.30	321.82	7,511.50

- 1) Isuzu engine coolant to be replaced in every 24 months.
- 2) Fuel filter and Pre fuel filter to be replaced when fuel filter warning light appear.
- 3) Auto transmission fluid to be inspected every 100,000km or 60 months.
- 4) Above recommended service interval is based on 'Normal' driving condition and not applicable to 'Severe' driving condition. (to be advised by Isuzu Authorised Dealers for each vehicle)
- 5) Service Maintenance items to be carried out on mileage or months whichever comes first.
- 6) Prices are subject to change without prior notice by Isuzu Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.
- 7) Terms & Conditions apply.

Parts	Unit Price (RM)
Fuel filter	117.40
Pre fuel filter	141.50

## D-MAX 3.0L 4X4 AT PREMIUM



Effective date: 27 APRIL 2023

Description	Mileage (Odometer rea	nding)	5,000	10,000	15,000	20,000	30,000	40,000	45,000	60,000	75,000	80,000	90,000	100,000	105,000	120,000	135,000	140,000	150,000	
Parts	Unit Price (RM)	QTY																		Months
Engine Oil Filter	71.40	1				•		•		•		•		•		•		•		24
Air cleaner element	365.70	1						•				•				•				48
Power steering hose	133.30	1										•								96
Air conditioning filter	277.30	1			•		•		•	•	•		•		•	•	•		•	12
Lubricants / Fluids																				
Engine Oil	18.20	7.5L				•		•		•		•		•		•		•		24
Differential gear oil (front)	20.40	1.24L		•				•				•				•				48
Differential gear oil (rear)	20.40	2.1L		•				•				•				•				48
Power steering fluid	49.50	1L						•				•				•				48
Brake fluid	43.60	1L						•				•				•				48
To	tal Package Pric	e (RM)		68.14	321.82	303.30	321.82	989.24	321.84	580.60	321.82	1,122.54	321.82	303.30	321.82	1,266.54	321.82	303.30	321.82	7,511.50

- 1) Isuzu engine coolant to be replaced in every 24 months.
- 2) Fuel filter and Pre fuel filter to be replaced when fuel filter warning light appear.
- 3) Auto transmission fluid to be inspected every 100,000km or 60 months.
- 4) Above recommended service interval is based on 'Normal' driving condition and not applicable to 'Severe' driving condition. (to be advised by Isuzu Authorised Dealers for each vehicle)
- 5) Service Maintenance items to be carried out on mileage or months whichever comes first.
- 6) Prices are subject to change without prior notice by Isuzu Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.
- 7) Terms & Conditions apply.

Parts	Unit Price (RM)
Fuel filter	117.40
Pre fuel filter	141.50



Effective date: 27 APRIL 2023

Description	Mileage (Odometer rea	nding)	5,000	10,000	15,000	20,000	30,000	40,000	45,000	60,000	75,000	80,000	90,000	100,000	105,000	120,000	135,000	140,000	150,000	
Parts	Unit Price (RM)	QTY																		Months
Engine Oil Filter	71.40	1				•		•		•		•		•		•		•		24
Air cleaner element	365.70	1						•				•				•				48
Power steering hose	133.30	1										•								96
Air conditioning filter	280.10	1			•		•		•	•	•		•		•	•	•		•	12
Lubricants / Fluids																				
Engine Oil	18.20	7.5L				•		•		•		•		•		•		•		24
Clutch fluid	43.60	1L						•				•				•				48
Manual tranmission oil	87.35	2.8L		•				•				•				•				48
Differential gear oil (front)	20.40	1.24L		•				•				•				•				48
Differential gear oil (rear)	20.40	2.1L		•				•				•				•				48
Power steering fluid	49.50	1L						•				•				•				48
Brake fluid	43.60	1L						•				•				•				48
То	tal Package Pric	e (RM)		312.72	324.62	303.30	324.62	1,277.42	324.62	583.40	324.62	1,410.72	324.62	303.30	324.62	1,557.52	324.62	303.30	324.62	8,648.62

- 1) Isuzu engine coolant to be replaced in every 24 months.
- 2) Fuel filter and Pre fuel filter to be replaced when fuel filter warning light appear.
- 3) Auto transmission fluid to be inspected every  $100,000\,\mathrm{km}$  or  $60\,\mathrm{months}$ .
- 4) Above recommended service interval is based on 'Normal' driving condition and not applicable to 'Severe' driving condition. (to be advised by Isuzu Authorised Dealers for each vehicle)
- 5) Service Maintenance items to be carried out on mileage or months whichever comes first.
- 6) Prices are subject to change without prior notice by Isuzu Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.
- 7) Terms & Conditions apply.

Parts	Unit Price (RM)
Fuel filter	117.40
Pre fuel filter	141.50

## D-MAX 1.9L 4X4 AT PREMIUM



Effective date: 27 APRIL 2023

Description	Mileage (Odometer rea	ding)	5,000	10,000	15,000	20,000	30,000	40,000	45,000	60,000	75,000	80,000	90,000	100,000	105,000	120,000	135,000	140,000	150,000	
Parts	Unit Price (RM)	QTY																		Months
Engine Oil Filter	109.60	1				•		•		•		•		•		•		•		24
Air cleaner element	365.70	1						•				•				•				48
Power steering hose	133.30	1										•								96
Air conditioning filter	277.30	1			•		•		•	•	•		•		•	•	•		•	12
Lubricants / Fluids																				
Engine Oil	18.20	6.6L				•		•		•		•		•		•		•		24
Differential gear oil (front)	20.40	1.24L		•				•				•				•				48
Differential gear oil (rear)	20.40	2.1L		•				•				•				•				48
Power steering fluid	49.50	1L						•				•				•				48
Brake fluid	43.60	1L						•				•				•				48
То	tal Package Pric	e (RM)		68.14	321.82	325.12	321.82	1,011.06	321.84	602.42	321.82	1,144.36	321.82	325.12	321.82	1,288.36	321.82	325.12	321.82	7,664.24

- 1) Isuzu engine coolant to be replaced in every 24 months.
- 2) Fuel filter and Pre fuel filter to be replaced when fuel filter warning light appear.
- 3) Auto transmission fluid to be inspected every 100,000km or 60 months.
- 4) Above recommended service interval is based on 'Normal' driving condition and not applicable to 'Severe' driving condition. (to be advised by Isuzu Authorised Dealers for each vehicle)
- 5) Service Maintenance items to be carried out on mileage or months whichever comes first.
- 6) Prices are subject to change without prior notice by Isuzu Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.
- 7) Terms & Conditions apply.

Parts	Unit Price (RM)
Fuel filter	117.40
Pre fuel filter	141.50





Effective date: 27 APRIL 2023

Description	Mileage (Odometer rea	ding)	5,000	10,000	15,000	20,000	30,000	40,000	45,000	60,000	75,000	80,000	90,000	100,000	105,000	120,000	135,000	140,000	150,000	
Parts	Unit Price (RM)	QTY																		Months
Engine Oil Filter	109.60	1				•		•		•		•		•		•		•		24
Air cleaner element	365.70	1						•				•				•				48
Power steering hose	133.30	1										•								96
Air conditioning filter	280.10	1			•		•		•	•	•		•		•	•	•		•	12
Lubricants / Fluids																				
Engine Oil	18.20	6.6L				•		•		•		•		•		•		•		24
Differential gear oil (front)	20.40	1.24L		•				•				•				•				48
Differential gear oil (rear)	20.40	2.1L		•				•				•				•				48
Power steering fluid	49.50	1L						•				•				•				48
Brake fluid	43.60	1L						•				•				•				48
То	otal Package Pric	e (RM)		68.14	324.62	325.12	324.62	1,011.06	324.62	605.22	324.62	1,144.36	324.62	325.12	324.62	1,291.16	324.62	325.12	324.62	7,692.24

- 1) Isuzu engine coolant to be replaced in every 24 months.
- 2) Fuel filter and Pre fuel filter to be replaced when fuel filter warning light appear.
- 3) Auto transmission fluid to be inspected every 100,000km or 60 months.
- 4) Above recommended service interval is based on 'Normal' driving condition and not applicable to 'Severe' driving condition. (to be advised by Isuzu Authorised Dealers for each vehicle)
- 5) Service Maintenance items to be carried out on mileage or months whichever comes first.
- 6) Prices are subject to change without prior notice by Isuzu Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.
- 7) Terms & Conditions apply.

Parts	Unit Price (RM)
Fuel filter	117.40
Pre fuel filter	141.50

### D-MAX / SINGLE CAB 1.9L 4X4 MT



Effective date: 27 APRIL 2023

Description	Mileage (Odometer rea	nding)	5,000	10,000	15,000	20,000	30,000	40,000	45,000	60,000	75,000	80,000	90,000	100,000	105,000	120,000	135,000	140,000	150,000	
Parts	Unit Price (RM)	QTY																		Months
Engine Oil Filter	109.60	1				•		•		•		•		•		•		•		24
Air cleaner element	365.70	1						•				•				•				48
Power steering hose	133.30	1										•								96
Air conditioning filter	280.10	1			•		•		•	•	•		•		•	•	•		•	12
Lubricants / Fluids																				
Engine Oil	18.20	6.6L				•		•		•		•		•		•		•		24
Clutch fluid	43.60	1L						•				•				•				48
Manual tranmission oil	87.35	2.8L		•				•				•				•				48
Differential gear oil (front)	20.40	1.24L		•				•				•				•				48
Differential gear oil (rear)	20.40	2.1L		•				•				•				•				48
Power steering fluid	49.50	1L						•				•				•				48
Brake fluid	43.60	1L						•				•				•				48
То	tal Package Pric	e (RM)		312.72	324.62	325.12	324.62	1,299.24	324.62	605.22	324.62	1,432.54	324.62	325.12	324.62	1,579.342	324.62	325.12	324.62	8,801.36

- 1) Isuzu engine coolant to be replaced in every 24 months.
- 2) Fuel filter and Pre fuel filter to be replaced when fuel filter warning light appear.
- 3) Auto transmission fluid to be inspected every 100,000km or 60 months.
- 4) Above recommended service interval is based on 'Normal' driving condition and not applicable to 'Severe' driving condition. (to be advised by Isuzu Authorised Dealers for each vehicle)
- 5) Service Maintenance items to be carried out on mileage or months whichever comes first.
- 6) Prices are subject to change without prior notice by Isuzu Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.
- 7) Terms & Conditions apply.

Parts	Unit Price (RM)
Fuel filter	117.40
Pre fuel filter	141.50